New LXC Series Controllers are Irritrol’s premier
irrigation management solution designed to
provide large-scale residential and light-commercial
contractors with the flexibility of conventional or
two-wire control, straight-forward operation, and
contractor specific convenience features.
EPA WaterSense® Certified
when used with Irritrol® Wireless Weather Sensor

 - Odd or even date watering
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Indoor/Outdoor models - Domestic:
Built-in 50VA end bell transformer
• Transformer input: 120V AC, 50/60Hz, .7 amps
• Transformer output: 24V AC, 50/60Hz, 1.6 amps
• Maximum output per station: 24V AC, .5 amps
(4-stations max, plus 2 pump/master)
• Power outage protection
- Program information stored in non-volatile memory
- Data retention with no battery
- Date/time retention up to 2 weeks with replaceable battery
• UL and CSA listed
MODELS
Model                  Description
LXC12-I  12 station, indoor with plastic wall mount
LXC12   12 station, outdoor with plastic wall mount
LXC12-M  12 station, outdoor with painted metal wall mount
LXC12-S  12 station, outdoor with stainless wall mount
LXC60   60 station, 2-wire, with plastic wall mount
LXC60-M   60 station, 2-wire, with painted metal wall mount
LXC100  100 station, 2-wire, with plastic wall mount
LXC100-M 100 station, 2-wire, with painted metal wall mount
LXC100-S  100 station, 2-wire, with stainless wall mount
LXC8-MOD           LXC 8 St. Expansion Module
LXC-SMRT-R       Radio Communication Card
DIMENSIONS
• Plastic and Metal Cabinet:  H:15.3”, W: 15.5”, D: 6.4”